

Abstract of cost

8th on A/c & final bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: construction of work from Am Gidhi to Dih Mahuahi.					
Name of Agency					
M/s God mother construction.					
Sureswari Nagar, Motinuri.					
Encl Champaran.					
Agreement no:-					
06/555/2019-20					
Date of start:-					
24.07.2019.					
Date of com:-					
23.07.2020.					
Rate of agreement:-					
0.05% below.					
Extended up to:-					

31/03/2024

Status of work:- completed.

Abstract of cost

1.i)	Ret. pit & 1 work				
3.283	m ³ Ret/p-51 @ 11778.69				38669.00
1.ii)	Ret. pit & 1 work				
3.283	m ³ Ret/p-51 @ 11584.91				38033.00
2)	clearing & Grubbing road.				
0.98	Hea. Ret/p-51 @ 50148.62				49146.00
3)	Comp. of embankment @ 1000.				
112.59	m ³ Ret/p-51 @ 155.23				188230.00
4)	Const. of 1/2 graded shoulder.				
5027.58	m ³ Ret/p-51				
1768.50	m ³ Ret/p-51				
2178.83	m ³ Ret/p-51				
8974.91	m ³				
Continuation @ R. 156.97					1408792.00
					1728870.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Const. of embank @ 100 m/s					
2984.83 m ³ @ 100 m/s				116.48	2417673.00
⑦ Laying brick baling layer.					
300.00 m ² @ 100 m/s				503.12	150736.00
⑧ Const. of ground by size 1.					
2231.48 m ³ @ 100 m/s					
243.00 m ³ @ 100 m/s					
2474.48 m ³					
Limit 2474.36 m ³ @ Rs. 298.61					7246435.00
⑨ P/L/C/Compacting of work of 100 m.					
838.954 m ³ @ 100 m/s					
94.01 m ³ @ 100 m/s					
932.964 m ³					
Limit 932.57 m ³ @ Rs. 3731.90					3480258.00
⑩ Providing & applying plaster					

⑪ Providing & applying plaster					
4545.00 m ² @ 100 m/s					
6278.34 m ² @ 100 m/s					
10823.34 m ² @ Rs. 47.83					517680.00
⑫ Providing & applying plaster					
4545.00 m ² @ 100 m/s					
6278.34 m ² @ 100 m/s					
10823.34 m ² @ Rs. 16.00					173173.00
⑬ Providing, laying, bedding & m.s.c.					
4545.00 m ² @ 100 m/s					
6278.34 m ² @ 100 m/s					
10823.34 m ² @ Rs. 219.27					2373234.00
⑭ Const. of p.c.c. m.s. grade.					
240.00 m ³ @ 100 m/s					
17.44 m ³ @ 100 m/s					

257.44 m³ @ Continuation 7801.44

2008403.00
18020662.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) i) P/f of kilometer/200 mtr. stone					
04 nos vide TMS/P-57@Rs. 2711.68					10847.00
(14) ii) P/f of 200 mtr stone.					
13 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 716.68					9317.00
(15) Printing of boundary pillars.					
42 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 537.39					22570.00
(16) Printing two coats on concrete.					
74.40 m ² vide TMS/P-57@ 110.65					8232.00
(17) Printing on concrete surf. 200					
8500 m ² vide TMS/P-57@ 104.91					8917.00
(18) Printing & laying of hot applied.					
856.60 m ² vide TMS/P-57@ 867.77					569778.00
(20) P/f of mms & sign board.					
03 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 11788.53					35366.00
(21) P/f of typical mid-board.					
02 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 11788.53					23577.00
(22) i) P/f of 600 mm A.					
30 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 3928.93					118168.00
(ii) P/f of 600 mm circular D.					
12 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 5342.94					64127.00
(iii) P/f of 600 mm x 450 mm II					
02 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 4567.42					9135.00
(iv) P/f of 900 mm side octagon.					
02 nos vide TMS/P-57@ 8798.26					17597.00
(23) P/L of 300 mm dia. NP-3 pipe.					
75 RM vide TMS/P-58@ 94.10					72082.00
(24) Earthwork in form.					
150.48 m ³ vide TMS/P-57@ 288.02					43341.00
Continuation					19033716.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Sand filling in form					
11.44 m ² wide 144/P-51 @ 364.55					4170.00
(25) Brick blinding inters					
114.56 m ² wide 144/P-51 @ 295.12					33809.00
(26) RCC M15 in levelling course.					
24.68 m ² wide 144/P-51 @ 6767.80					167029.00
(37) Brick masonry work.					
106.04 m ² wide 144/P-51 @ 651.89					691581.00
(38) R/L of RCC NP-3 of 1000mm					
30 RM wide 144/P-51 @ 462.40					133872.00
(39) Plastering with CM 1:4					
145.60 m ² wide 144/P-51 @ 212.50					30940.00
(40) Neat cement lining work.					
53.04 m ² wide 144/P-51 @ 66.84					3545.00
Total =					2,00,98,662.00
Less 0.05 below =					10049.00
Net Total =					2,00,88,613.00
Less Pre. Paid =					152,35,804.00
Net Total =					48,52,809.00

13/03/2024
 JEL during
 30/03/24
 HSE